1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/aculux
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017-2022  Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 10/20/22 1 of 4
Luminaire Type:
Catalog Number
(autopopulated):
2” LED UNIVERSAL RECESSED
ADJUSTABLE/DOWNLIGHT/WALL WASH
800/1200/1500 LUMEN

Self-Flanged Flangeless
*
*	With WET option
TRIM SELECTION
3.410" 2.875"
AX2SQ AR with 2SQABV Trim
2” LED UNIVERSAL RECESSED
ADJUSTABLE/DOWNLIGHT/WALL WASH
800/1200/1500 LUMEN
SQUARE ADJUSTABLE BEVEL REMODEL
DIMENSIONS
REMODEL
AX2SQ AR G2 2SQABV
ACCESSORIES
Cat. # Description
2AXG2OPT/15D 15˚ Spot Optic
2AXG2OPT/24D 24˚ Narrow Flood Optic
2AXG2OPT/35D 35˚ Flood Optic
2AXG2OPT/45D 45˚ Wide Flood Optic
AF2/10 10˚ Film (Use with 15D Optic)
AF2/20 20˚ Film (Use with 15D Optic)
AF2/30 30˚ Film (Use with 15D Optic)
AF2/40 40˚ Film (Use with 15D Optic)
AF2/50 50˚ Film (Use with 15D Optic)
AF2/60 60˚ Film (Use with 15D Optic)
AF2/90x1 90˚x1˚ Film (Use with 15D Optic)
IIS 35 HE Up to 35W Remote Mount Micro Inverter (AX2SQ 2A G2
15LM and AX2SQ 3A G2 12LM Excluded)
To order, specify catalog number.